@ T1°N11 Wik - Holtenauer Str. - Hbf - Gaarden - Wellingdorf - Dietrichsdorf Vv RVG

Giltig am 31.12.2025

Haltestellen Silvester (31.12.)

Linie 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11
Wik, Kanal A ab 04:42 05:12 07:42 08:09 08:30 11:50 11:59 15:59 16:10 19:50 20:09 20:39 21:12 21:42 22:12 22:42
Auberg A 04:43 05:13 07:43 08:10 08:31 11:51  12:00 16:00 16:1 19:51 20:10 20:40 21:13 21:43 22:13 22:43
Knorrstralle A O4:44 05:14 07:44 08:12 08:33 11:53 12:02 16:02 16:13 19:53 20:12 20:42 2114 21:44 22:14 22:44
Elendsredder A 04:45 05:15 07:45 08:13 08:34 11:54  12:03 16:03  16:14 19:54  20:13 20:43 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45
Schulredder A 04:46 05:16 07:46 08:14 08:35 11:55 12:04 16:04 16:15 19:55 20:14 20:44 2116 21:46 22:16 22:46
Hanssenstralle A O4:47 05:17 07:47 08:15 08:36 11:56 12:05 16:05 16:16 19:56 20:15 20:45 21:17 21:47 22:17 22:47
Belvedere A 04:48 05:18 07:48 08:17 08:38 11:58 12:07 16:07 16:18 19:58 20:17 20:47 21:18 21:48 22:18 22:48
Hardenbergstralle A 04:49 05:19 07:49 08:18 08:39 11:59 12:08 16:08 16:19 19:59 20:18 20:48 21:19 21:49 22:19 22:49
Schauspielhaus A 04:50 05:20 07:50 08:19 08:40 12:00 12:09 16:09 16:20 20:00 20:19 20:49 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50
Ansgarkirche A 04:51 05:21 07:51 08:21 08:42 12:02  12:M 1611 16:22 20:02 20:21 20:51 21:21 21:51 22:21 22:51
Schauenburgerstralle A 04:52 05:22 07:52 08:22 08:43 12:03 12:12 16:12  16:23 20:03 20:22 20:52 21:22 21:52 22:22 22:52
Dreiecksplatz A 04:53 05:23 07:53 08:23 08:44 12:04 12:14 16:14  16:24 20:04 20:23 20:53 21:23 21:53 22:23 22:53
Lorentzendamm A 04:55 05:25 07:55 08:25 08:46 12:06 12:16 16:16  16:26 20:06 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55
Martensdamm A 04:56 05:26 07:56 08:26 08:47 12:07 12:17 16:17  16:27 20:07 20:26 20:56 21:26 21:56 22:26 22:56
Andreas-Gayk-Stralle A2 04:58 05:28 07:58 08:28 08:49 12:09 12:19 16:19  16:29 20:09 20:28 20:58 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58
Hauptbahnhof D2 an 05:00 05:30 08:00 08:30 08:51 12:11 12:21 16:21  16:31 20:11 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00
Hauptbahnhof D2 ab| 04:20 05:05 05:35 Alle 30 08:05 08:35 08:52 Alle 10 12:12 12:22 Alle 10 16:22 16:32 Alle 10 20:12 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:05 22:35 22:50
Hummelwiese B 04:23 05:08 05:38 Min. 08:08 08:38 08:55 Min. 12:15 12:25 Min. 16:25 16:35 Min. 20:15 20:38 21:08 21:38 22:08 22:38 22:53
Gablenzstralle/Hornbad B 04:24 05:09 05:39 08:09 08:39 08:56 12:16 12:26 16:26 16:36 20:16 20:39 21:09 21:39 22:09 22:39 22:54
KVG-Betriebshof Werftstralle B 04:25 05:10 05:40 08:10 08:41 08:58 12:18  12:28 16:28 16:38 20:18 20:41 21:11 21:40 22:10 22:40 22:55
Karlstal D 04:27 05:12 05:42 08:12 08:43 09:00 12:20 12:30 16:30 16:40 20:20 20:43 21:13 21:42 22:12 22:42 22:57

Kieler Stralle B 04:28 05:13 05:43 08:13 08:44 09:01 12:21  12:31 16:31  16:41 20:21 20:44 2114 21:43  22:13 22:43 22:58
Augustenstralle B 04:29 05:14 05:44 08:14 08:46 09:03 12:23  12:33 16:33  16:43 20:23 20:46 21:16 21:44 22:14 22:44 22:59

HDW B 04:30 05:15 05:45 08:15 08:47 09:04 12:24  12:34 16:34  16:44 20:24 20:47 21:17 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:00

Grole Ziegelstralle B 04:32 05:17 05:47 08:17 08:49 09:06 12:26  12:36 16:36 16:46 20:26 20:49 21:19  21:47 22:17 22:47 23:02
Franziusallee B 04:33 05:18 05:48 08:18 08:50 09:07 12:27 12:38 16:38  16:47 20:27 20:50 21:20 21:48 22:18 22:48 23:03
Ellerbeker Markt B 04:35 05:20 05:50 08:20 08:52 09:09 12:29 12:40 16:40 16:49 20:29 20:52 21:22 21:50 22:20 22:50 23:05

Kieler Kuhle B 04:36 05:21 05:51 08:21 08:53 09:10 12:30  12:41 16:41  16:50 20:30 20:53 21:23 21:51 22:21 22:51 23:06
Seefischmarkt B 04:37 05:22 05:52 08:22 08:54 09:11 12:31  12:42 16:42  16:51 20:31 20:54 21:24 21:52 22:22 22:52 23:07
Wellingdorf B 04:38 05:23 05:53 08:23 08:56 09:13 12:33  12:44 16:44 16:53 20:33 20:56 21:26 21:53 22:23 22:53 23:08
Grenzstralle B 04:40 05:25 05:55 08:25 08:58 09:15 12:35 12:46 16:46 16:55 20:35 20:58 21:28 21:55 22:25 22:55 23:10
Fachhochschule B O4:41 05:26 05:56 08:26 08:59 09:16 12:36  12:47 16:47 16:56 20:36 20:59 21:29 21:56 22:26 22:56 23:11
Salzredder B 04:43 05:28 05:58 08:28 09:01 09:18 12:38 12:49 16:49 16:58 20:38 21:01 21:31 21:58 22:28 22:58 23:13
Hermannstralle B 04:45 05:30 06:00 08:30 09:02 09:19 12:39  12:51 16:51  16:59 20:39 21:02 21:32 22:00 22:30 23:00 23:15
Pillaver Strafle B an| 04:47 05:32 06:02 08:32 09:04 09:21 12:41 12:53 16:53 17:01 20:41 21:04 21:34 22:02 22:32 23:02 23:17




@ 11-N11

Wik - Holtenauer Str.

- Hbf - Gaarden - Wellingdorf - Dietrichsdorf

Giltig am 31.12.2025

Haltestellen

Silvester (31.12.)

Linie

N11 N11 N11 N11

Wik, Kanal

Auberg

Knorrstralle
Elendsredder
Schulredder
Hanssenstralle
Belvedere
Hardenbergstralle
Schauspielhaus
Ansgarkirche
Schauenburgerstralle
Dreiecksplatz
Lorentzendamm
Martensdamm
Andreas-Gayk-Stralle
Hauptbahnhof
Hauptbahnhof
Hummelwiese

Karlstal

Kieler Stralle
Augustenstralle
HDW

Grole Ziegelstralle
Franziusallee
Ellerbeker Markt
Kieler Kuhle
Seefischmarkt
Wellingdorf
Grenzstralle
Fachhochschule
Salzredder
Hermannstralle
Pillaver Strafle

Gablenzstralle/Hornbad
KVG-Betriebshof Werftstralle B

>>>>>>>>>D>D>D>D>D>D>

D

00 WwWwWwWwwwwomwowwww

[
O

an

01:14 02:14 03:14 O04:14
01:15 02:15 03:15 04:15
01:16 02:16 03:16 04:16
01:17 02:17 03:17 04:17
01:17 02:17 03:17 04:17
01:18 02:18 03:18 04:18
01:19 02:19 03:19 04:19
01:20 02:20 03:20 04:20
01:21 02:21 03:21 04:21
01:22 02:22 03:22 04:22
01:23 02:23 03:23 04:23
01:24 02:24 03:24 04:24
01:26 02:26 03:26 04:26
01:27 02:27 03:27 04:27
01:28 02:28 03:28 04:28
01:30 02:30 03:30 04:30
01:35 02:35 03:35
01:37 02:37 03:37
01:38 02:38 03:38
01:39 02:39 03:39
01:41 02:41 03:41
01:42 02:42 03:42
01:43 02:43 03:43
01:45 02:45 03:45
01:46 02:46 03:46
01:47 02:47 03:47
01:48 02:48 03:48
01:49 02:49 03:49
01:50 02:50 03:50
01:51 02:51 03:51
01:53 02:53 03:53
01:54 02:54 03:54
01:55 02:55 03:55
01:57 02:57 03:57
01:59 02:59 03:59




. . . . o ® o
@ 11:N11 Dietrichsdorf - Wellingdorf - Gaarden - Hbf - Holtenauer Str. - Wik N KVG

Giltig am 31.12.2025

Haltestellen Silvester (31.12.)
Linie n 1 1 1 1 1 L 1 n n 1 1 1 1 1 L 1 n n 1 1 1
Pillaver Strafle A ab| 04:34 05:04 08:04 08:16 08:29 10:09 10:18 10:58 11:09 12:49 12:58 15:28 15:39 19:39 20:04 20:34
Johannisburger Strafle A 04:35 05:05 08:05 08:17 08:30 10:10  10:19 10:59 11:10 12:50 12:59 15:29 15:40 19:40 20:05 20:35
Hermannstralle (o 04:36 05:06 08:06 08:18 08:31 10:11 10:20 11:00 11:M 12:51 13:00 15:30 15:41 19:41 20:06 20:36
Salzredder A 04:38 05:08 08:08 08:20 08:33 10:13  10:22 11:02  11:13 12:53 13:02 15:32  15:43 19:43 20:08 20:38
Fachhochschule A 04:40 05:10 08:10 08:22 08:35 10:15 10:24 11:04  11:15 12:55 13:04 15:34  15:45 19:45 20:10 20:40
Grenzstralle A 04:41 05 08:11 08:23 08:36 10:16 10:25 11:05  11:16 12:56 13:05 15:35 15:46 19:46 20:11 20:41
Wellingdorf A 04:43 05:13 08:13 08:25 08:39 10:19 10:28 11:08 11:19 12:59 13:08 15:38 15:49 19:49 20:13 20:43
Seefischmarkt A 04:45 05:15 08:15 08:27 08:41 10:21 10:30 11:10 11:21 13:01  13:10 15:40 15:51 19:51 20:15 20:45
Kieler Kuhle A 04:46 05:16 08:16 08:28 08:42 10:22 10:32 1112 11:22 13:02  13:12 15:42 15:52 19:52 20:16 20:46
Ellerbeker Markt A 04:47 05:17 08:177 08:29 08:43 10:23 10:33 1113 11:23 13:03  13:13 15:43 15:53 19:53 20:17 20:47
Franziusallee A 04:48 05:18 08:18 08:30 08:44 10:24 10:34 14 11:24 13:04 13:14 15:44 15:54 19:54 20:18 20:48
Grole Ziegelstralte A 04:49 05:19 08:19 08:31 08:46 10:26 10:36 11:16  11:26 13:06 13:16 15:46 15:56 19:56 20:19 20:49
HDW C 04:51 05:21 08:21 08:33 08:48 10:28 10:38 11:18  11:28 13:08 13:18 15:48 15:58 19:58 20:21 20:51
Augustenstralle A 04:52 05:22 08:22 08:34 08:49 10:29 10:39 11:19 11:29 13:09 13:19 15:49 15:59 19:59 20:22 20:52
Kieler Stralle A 04:53 05:23 08:23 08:35 08:50 10:30 10:40 11:20 11:30 13:10 13:20 15:50 16:00 20:00 20:23 20:53
Karlstal C 04:54 05:24 08:24 08:36 08:52 10:32 10:42 11:22  11:32 13:12 13:22 15:52 16:02 20:02 20:24 20:54
KVG-Betriebshof Werftstralle A 04:56 05:26 08:26 08:38 08:54 10:34 10:44 11:24  11:34 13:14  13:24 15:54 16:04 20:04 20:26 20:56
Gablenzstralle/Hornbad A 04:57 05:27 Alle 30 08:27 08:39 08:55 Alle10 10:35 10:45 Alle10 11:25 11:35 Alle10 13:15 13:25 Alle10 15:55 16:05 Alle 10 20:05 20:27 20:57
Hummelwiese A 04:58 05:28 Min. 08:28 08:40 08:56 Min. 10:36 10:46 Min. 11:26 11:36 Min. 13:16 13:26 Min. 15:56 16:06 Min. 20:06 20:28 20:58
Hauptbahnhof A1 an| 05:00 05:30 08:30 08:42 08:58 10:38 10:48 11:28 11:38 13:18  13:28 15:58 16:08 20:08 20:30 21:00
Hauptbahnhof A1 ab| 05:05 05:35 08:35 08:43 08:59 10:39 10:49 11:29  11:39 13:19  13:29 15:59 16:09 20:09 20:35 21:05
Andreas-Gayk-Stralle B 05:07 05:37 08:37 08:45 09:01 10:41  10:51 11:31 1141 13:21  13:31 16:01  16:11 20:11 20:37 21:07
Martensdamm B 05:10 05:40 08:40 08:48 09:04 10:44 10:54 11:34  11:44 13:24 13:34 16:04 16:14 20:14 20:40 21:10
Lorentzendamm B 05:11 05:41 08:41 08:49 09:05 10:45 10:55 11:35  11:45 13:25 13:35 16:05 16:15 20:15 20:41  21:M
Dreiecksplatz B 05:13 05:43 08:43 08:51 09:07 10:47 10:57 11:37 11:47 13:27  13:37 16:07 16:17 20:17 20:43 21:13
Schauenburgerstralle B 05:14 05:44 08:44 08:52 09:08 10:48 10:58 11:38  11:48 13:28 13:38 16:08 16:18 20:18 20:44 2114
Ansgarkirche B 05:15 05:45 08:45 08:53 09:09 10:49 10:59 11:39  11:49 13:29  13:39 16:09 16:19 20:19 20:45 21:15
Schauspielhaus B 05:17 05:47 08:47 08:55 09:11 10:51  11:01 1:41 11:51 13:31  13:41 16:11  16:21 20:21 20:47 21:17
Hardenbergstralle B 05:18 05:48 08:48 08:56 09:12 10:52 11:02 11:42 11:52 13:32  13:42 16:12  16:22 20:22 20:48 21:18
Belvedere B 05:19 05:49 08:49 08:57 09:13 10:53 11:03 11:43  11:53 13:33  13:43 16:13  16:23 20:23 20:49 21:19
Hanssenstralle B 05:20 05:50 08:50 08:58 09:15 10:55 11:05 11:45  11:55 13:35 13:45 16:15 16:25 20:25 20:50 21:20
Schulredder B 05:21 05:51 08:51 08:59 09:16 10:56 11:06 1:46  11:56 13:36 13:46 16:16  16:26 20:26 20:51 21:21
Elendsredder B 05:22 05:52 08:52 09:00 09:17 10:57 11:08 11:48 11:57 13:37 13:48 16:18  16:27 20:27 20:52 21:22
Knorrstralle B 05:23 05:53 08:53 09:01 09:18 10:58 11:09 11:49 11:58 13:38 13:49 16:19  16:28 20:28 20:53 21:23
Auberg B 05:24 05:54 08:54 09:02 09:19 10:59 11:10 11:50 11:59 13:39  13:50 16:20 16:29 20:29 20:54 21:24
Wik, Kanal B an] 05:26 05:56 08:56 09:04 09:21 11:01  11:12 11:52 12:01 13:41  13:52 16:22  16:31 20:31 20:56 21:26




@ 11-N11

Dietrichsdorf - Wellingdorf - Gaarden - Hbf - Holtenauer Str. - Wik

Giltig am 31.12.2025

Haltestellen

Silvester (31.12.)

Linie 1 11 Ll 1 1 N11 N11 N11 N11
Pillaver Strafle A ab| 21:04 21:34 22:04 22:34 01:07 02:07 03:07 04:07
Johannisburger Strale A 21:05 21:35 22:05 22:35 01:08 02:08 03:08 04:08
Hermannstralle (o 21:06 21:36 22:06 22:36 01:09 02:09 03:09 04:09
Salzredder A 21:08 21:38 22:08 22:38 0111 02:11 03:11 04
Fachhochschule A 21:10 21:40 22:10 22:40 0112 02:12 03:12 04:12
Grenzstralle A 21:11 2141 22:11 22:41 O01:13 02:13 03:13 04:13
Wellingdorf A 21:13  21:43  22:13 22:43 01:15 02:15 03:15 04:15
Seefischmarkt A 21:15 2145 22:15 22:45 0116 02:16 03:16 04:16
Kieler Kuhle A 21:16 2146 22:16 22:46 01:17 02:17 03:17 04:17
Ellerbeker Markt A 2117 21:47  22:17 22:47 01:18 02:18 03:18 04:18
Franziusallee A 21:18  21:48 22:18 22:48 01:19 02:19 03:19 04:19
Grole Ziegelstralte A 2119 2149 22:19 22:49 01:20 02:20 03:20 04:20
HDW C 21:21  21:51 22:21 22:51 01:21 02:21 03:21 04:21
Augustenstralle A 21:22 21:52 22:22 22:52 01:22 02:22 03:22 04:22
Kieler Stralle A 21:23 21:53 22:23 22:53 01:23 02:23 03:23 04:23
Karlstal C 21:24  21:54 22:24 22:54 01:24 02:24 03:24 04:24
KVG-Betriebshof Werftstralle A 21:26 21:56 22:26 22:56 01:26 02:26 03:26 04:26
Gablenzstralle/Hornbad A 21:27 21:57 22:27 22:57 01:27 02:27 03:27 04:27
Hummelwiese A 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58 01:28 02:28 03:28 04:28
Hauptbahnhof A1 an| 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00 01:30 02:30 03:30 04:30
Hauptbahnhof A1 ab| 21:35 22:05 22:35 22:50 01:35 02:35 03:35
Andreas-Gayk-Stralle B 21:37 22:07 22:37 22:52 01:37 02:37 03:37
Martensdamm B 21:40 22:10 22:40 22:55 01:39 02:39 03:39
Lorentzendamm B 21:41  22:11  22:41 22:56 01:40 02:40 03:40
Dreiecksplatz B 21:43 22:13 22:43 22:58 01:42 02:42 03:42
Schauenburgerstralle B 2144 2214 22:44  22:59 01:43 02:43 03:43
Ansgarkirche B 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:00 0l:44 02:44 03:44
Schauspielhaus B 21:47 22:17 22:47 23:02 01:45 02:45 03:45
Hardenbergstralle B 21:48 22:18 22:48 23:03 01:46 02:46 03:46
Belvedere B 21:49  22:19 22:49 23:04 01:47 02:47 03:47
Hanssenstralle B 21:50 22:20 22:50 23:05 01:48 02:48 03:48
Schulredder B 21:51 22:21 22:51 23:06 01:49 02:49 03:49
Elendsredder B 21:52 22:22 22:52 23:07 01:50 02:50 03:50
Knorrstralle B 21:53 22:23 22:53 23:08 01:51 02:51 03:51

Auberg B 21:54 22:24 22:54 23:09 01:52 02:52 03:52

Wik, Kanal B an| 21:56 22:26 22:56 23:11 01:53 02:53 03:53




